
Fall Combo League 18 Weekly Report for Week 3 
September 30, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 1: Follow Through 
 

Score: 110.6 Points: 2 Total: 6 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jeff A  9 8.00 11.2 20.2 8.33 11.0 3 0  25 
  Nick C  19 21.50 1.8 20.8 20.67 2.3 3 0  62 
  Chad Chad  16 14.00 7.0 23.0 14.67 6.5 3 0  44 
  John Collins  13 23.00 0.7 13.7 19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
  Justin Collins  13 14.50 6.7 19.7 14.00 7.0 3 0  42 
  Sam Collins  17 16.50 5.3 22.3 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Tom Holden  14 18.00 4.2 18.2 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Jacque Jacque  13 20.00 2.8 15.8 17.67 4.4 3 0  53 
*Adam Knorr  19 19.00 3.5 22.5 19.00 3.5 3 0  57 
  Kirby Olesen  20 21.00 2.1 22.1 20.67 2.3 3 0  62 
 
 

Team 2: Buck Shots 
 

Score: 99.8 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Jake Boyd  9 15.50 6.0 15.0 13.33 7.5 3 0  40 
  Joe Davis  15 13.00 7.7 22.7 13.67 7.2 3 0  41 
*Cory Nolan  13 14.00 7.0 20.0 13.67 7.2 3 0  41 
  Mark Scanlon  10 10.50 9.5 19.5 10.33 9.6 3 0  31 
  Steve Scheeler  15 13.00 7.7 22.7 13.67 7.2 3 0  41 
 



Fall Combo League 18 Weekly Report for Week 3 
September 30, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 3: Muff Gang 
 

Score: 116.0 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dan Bahr  18 21.00 2.1 20.1 20.00 2.8 3 0  60 
  Parker Bahr  17 8.50 10.9 24.0 11.33 8.9 3 0  34 
  BJ Harrison  17 9.00 10.5 24.0 11.67 8.6 3 0  35 
  Cole Miller  11 11.00 9.1 20.1 11.00 9.1 3 0  33 
  Jake Modell  14 16.00 5.6 19.6 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 
  Mike Nelson  8 4.50 13.7 21.7 5.67 12.8 3 0  17 
*Jason Wander  17 18.00 4.2 21.2 17.67 4.4 3 0  53 
  Joe Wander  15 13.50 7.4 22.4 14.00 7.0 3 0  42 
  Mike Wander  21 10.00 9.8 24.0 13.67 7.2 3 0  41 
  Nick Wander  15 14.50 6.7 21.7 14.67 6.5 3 0  44 
 
 

Team 4: F.L.D.U 
 

Score: 109.6 Points: 2 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Amber Bruen  2 3.50 14.4 16.4 3.00 14.7 3 0  9 
  Mike Bruen  14 13.00 7.7 21.7 13.33 7.5 3 0  40 
  Dennis Erickson  16 15.00 6.3 22.3 15.33 6.1 3 0  46 
*Kenny Huntington  14 18.00 4.2 18.2 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Mike Lanigan  16 18.50 3.9 19.9 17.67 4.4 3 0  53 
  Tim Lanigan  16 16.50 5.3 21.3 16.33 5.4 3 0  49 
  Tommy Neary  21 14.50 6.7 24.0 16.67 5.1 3 0  50 
  Matt Polansky   9.00 10.5  9.00 10.5 1 0  9 
  Kevin Prouty  13 13.50 7.4 20.4 13.33 7.5 3 0  40 
 



Fall Combo League 18 Weekly Report for Week 3 
September 30, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 5: RMS Breaking Wind 
 

Score: 109.1 Points: 0 Total: 4 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Mike Carlson  19 14.00 7.0 24.0 15.67 5.8 3 0  47 
  Brent Davis  15 16.50 5.3 20.3 16.00 5.6 3 0  48 
*Ryan Erickson  19 20.00 2.8 21.8 19.67 3.0 3 0  59 
  Craig Galbraith  14 15.50 6.0 20.0 15.00 6.3 3 0  45 
  Gene Harstad  13 14.50 6.7 19.7 14.00 7.0 3 0  42 
  Chuck Kotalik  5 13.00 7.7 12.7 10.33 9.6 3 0  31 
  Jeff Kwiatkowski  12 13.00 7.7 19.7 12.67 7.9 3 0  38 
  Chuck Quick  17 15.50 6.0 23.0 16.00 5.6 3 0  48 
  Dave Saby  11 18.50 3.9 14.9 16.00 5.6 3 0  48 
  Bruce Wisner  11 11.00 9.1 20.1 11.00 9.1 3 0  33 
 
 

Team 6: DP Reloads 
 

Score: 102.8 Points: 2 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Brett Humphrey  9 7.00 11.9 20.9 7.67 11.4 3 0  23 
  Mike Loken  16 11.50 8.8 24.0 13.00 7.7 3 0  39 
  Wayne Lukachek  8 9.50 10.2 18.2 9.00 10.5 3 0  27 
  Tyler Meichsner  7 14.50 6.7 13.7 12.00 8.4 3 0  36 
  Adam Peterson  8 11.00 9.1 17.1 10.00 9.8 3 0  30 
  Paul Proffitt  12 12.00 8.4 20.4 12.00 8.4 3 0  36 
  Bryan Weiss  13 15.00 6.3 19.3 14.33 6.8 3 0  43 
*Erik Wicklander  9 14.50 6.7 15.7 12.67 7.9 3 0  38 
  Rudy Wicklander  8 12.00 8.4 16.4 10.67 9.3 3 0  32 
  Chisum Williamson  8 15.00 6.3 14.3 12.67 7.9 3 0  38 
 



Fall Combo League 18 Weekly Report for Week 3 
September 30, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 

Team 7: Duck N' Cover 
 

Score: 108.2 Points: 0 Total: 0 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Dylan Braidey  16 17.50 4.6 20.6 17.00 4.9 3 0  51 
  Treavor Braidey  14 14.00 7.0 21.0 14.00 7.0 3 0  42 
  Keith Braiedy  7 8.50 10.9 17.9 8.00 11.2 3 0  24 
  Malia Braiedy   5.00 13.3  5.00 13.3 1 0  5 
  Jeff Casey  10 9.50 10.2 20.2 9.67 10.0 3 0  29 
  Bryan Keith  7 3.50 14.4 21.4 4.67 13.5 3 0  14 
  Bob Mark  6 13.50 7.4 13.4 11.00 9.1 3 0  33 
  Cullen Mark  15 15.00 6.3 21.3 15.00 6.3 3 0  45 
  Ryan Perkins  18 14.50 6.7 24.0 15.67 5.8 3 0  47 
*Travis Perkins  13 13.50 7.4 20.4 13.33 7.5 3 0  40 
 
 

Team 8: Orange Crush 
 

Score: 105.7 Points: 0 Total: 3 
 

            Old     Old                  New    New     Times          Long 
 Shot   Avg   Hdcp  Score     Avg   Hdcp     Shot   25's   Run   Total 
  Don Deeb  21 20.00 2.8 23.8 20.33 2.6 3 0  61 
  Al Duce  15 18.50 3.9 18.9 17.33 4.7 3 0  52 
*Mike Haas  23 19.50 3.2 24.0 20.67 2.3 3 0  62 
  Mike Nalipinski  17 13.00 7.7 24.0 14.33 6.8 3 0  43 
 
 
Super Shooters: None 
  



Fall Combo League 18 Weekly Report for Week 3 
September 30, 2018 

Pairings: 5 vs 4  1 vs 8  7 vs 3  2 vs 6 
 
Fall Combo League 18 Team Standings through week 3 
 
Team 1 Follow Through 6.0 
Team 5 RMS Breaking Wind 4.0 
Team 4 F.L.D.U 4.0 
Team 3 Muff Gang 4.0 
Team 8 Orange Crush 3.0 
Team 6 DP Reloads 3.0 
Team 7 Duck N' Cover 0.0 
Team 2 Buck Shots 0.0 
 



Fall Combo League 18 Total Target Leaders 
Through Week 3 

 
Shooter Total      Avg   Rounds Straights Team 
 
Nick C 62 20.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Mike Haas 62 20.67 3 0 Orange Crush 
Kirby Olesen 62 20.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Don Deeb 61 20.33 3 0 Orange Crush 
Dan Bahr 60 20.00 3 0 Muff Gang 
Ryan Erickson 59 19.67 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
John Collins 59 19.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Adam Knorr 57 19.00 3 0 Follow Through 
Jacque Jacque 53 17.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Jason Wander 53 17.67 3 0 Muff Gang 
Mike Lanigan 53 17.67 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Al Duce 52 17.33 3 0 Orange Crush 
Dylan Braidey 51 17.00 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Kenny Huntington 50 16.67 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Sam Collins 50 16.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Tom Holden 50 16.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Tommy Neary 50 16.67 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Tim Lanigan 49 16.33 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Dave Saby 48 16.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Brent Davis 48 16.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Chuck Quick 48 16.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Ryan Perkins 47 15.67 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Mike Carlson 47 15.67 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Dennis Erickson 46 15.33 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Jake Modell 46 15.33 3 0 Muff Gang 
Cullen Mark 45 15.00 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Craig Galbraith 45 15.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Nick Wander 44 14.67 3 0 Muff Gang 
Chad Chad 44 14.67 3 0 Follow Through 
Mike Nalipinski 43 14.33 3 0 Orange Crush 
Bryan Weiss 43 14.33 3 0 DP Reloads 
Gene Harstad 42 14.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Joe Wander 42 14.00 3 0 Muff Gang 
Justin Collins 42 14.00 3 0 Follow Through 
Treavor Braidey 42 14.00 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Steve Scheeler 41 13.67 3 0 Buck Shots 
Joe Davis 41 13.67 3 0 Buck Shots 
Cory Nolan 41 13.67 3 0 Buck Shots 



Mike Wander 41 13.67 3 0 Muff Gang 
Jake Boyd 40 13.33 3 0 Buck Shots 
Travis Perkins 40 13.33 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Mike Bruen 40 13.33 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Kevin Prouty 40 13.33 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Mike Loken 39 13.00 3 0 DP Reloads 
Erik Wicklander 38 12.67 3 0 DP Reloads 
Jeff Kwiatkowski 38 12.67 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Chisum Williamson 38 12.67 3 0 DP Reloads 
Tyler Meichsner 36 12.00 3 0 DP Reloads 
Paul Proffitt 36 12.00 3 0 DP Reloads 
BJ Harrison 35 11.67 3 0 Muff Gang 
Parker Bahr 34 11.33 3 0 Muff Gang 
Bob Mark 33 11.00 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Cole Miller 33 11.00 3 0 Muff Gang 
Bruce Wisner 33 11.00 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Rudy Wicklander 32 10.67 3 0 DP Reloads 
Chuck Kotalik 31 10.33 3 0 RMS Breaking Wind 
Mark Scanlon 31 10.33 3 0 Buck Shots 
Adam Peterson 30 10.00 3 0 DP Reloads 
Jeff Casey 29 9.67 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Wayne Lukachek 27 9.00 3 0 DP Reloads 
Jeff A 25 8.33 3 0 Follow Through 
Keith Braiedy 24 8.00 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Brett Humphrey 23 7.67 3 0 DP Reloads 
Mike Nelson 17 5.67 3 0 Muff Gang 
Bryan Keith 14 4.67 3 0 Duck N' Cover 
Amber Bruen 9 3.00 3 0 F.L.D.U 
Matt Polansky 9 9.00 1 0 F.L.D.U 
Malia Braiedy 5 5.00 1 0 Duck N' Cover 
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